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A STARBUCKS COFFEE
B MARBLE SLAB
C CENTURY 21
D SPORT CLIPS
E MALIBU NAILS & SPA
F BEYOND FRINGE SALON
G JOE PIERCE, DDS - PEDIATRIC DENTIST
H 4 HIP CHICKS

I CHARISMA GIFTS & DECOR
J NEXTCARE - URGENT CARE
K AVAILABLE - 800 SF
K2 BACKSTAGE DANCE (AVAIL. SOON - 2,143 SF)
L CVS PHARMACY
M ELEMENTS THERAPUTIC MASSAGE
N GOLD & SILVER BUYERS
O CAMERON OPTICAL

P AVAILABLE - 1,670 SF
Q SNAP FITNESS
R SMOOTHIE KING
S PLANET BEACH CONTEMPO SPA
T WHICH WICH SUPERIOR SANDWICHES
U AVAILABLE - 2,520 SF
V PANOPTIC INSURANCE
W FAJITA JACKS

a2 KODIAK GAS
b2 TENS Rx
c2 CRYSTAL CLEAR MORTGAGE
d2 STATE FARM INSURANCE
e2 EXECUTIVE SUITES - 
           SPACE AVAILABLE

f2 TENS Rx
g2 PRATT DENTAL
h2 TENS RX - 2,619 SF
i2 WATERPOINT EXECUTIVE SUITES

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2
X BLISS BOUTIQUE
Y BEACH CLUB CONDOS SALES OFFICE
Z AKASHI ASIAN BISTRO
AA T-MOBILE
AB SAM’S BOAT
AC FREEDOM BOAT CLUB
AD AVAILABLE - 2,456 SF
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WaldenWalden

3,500 homes3,500 homes

Del Lago ResortDel Lago Resort

250 homes250 homes

350 rooms350 rooms

Grand HarborGrand Harbor

670 homes670 homesGrandviewGrandview

100 Homesites100 Homesites
Mia LagoMia Lago

53 estates53 estates

Buffalo SpringsBuffalo Springs

PHase 2PHase 2

Buffalo SpringsBuffalo Springs

98 Lots98 Lots

Cresent Cove

41 lots

Del Lago

Estates

42 lots

April SoundApril Sound

3,000 homes3,000 homes

Cape Conroe/Cape Conroe/

The CliffsThe Cliffs

1,006 lots1,006 lots

Sunshine RanchSunshine Ranch

107 homesites107 homesites

Blue Herron BayBlue Herron Bay

78 Homesites78 Homesites

Yesterday’s CrossingYesterday’s Crossing

36 Estates36 Estates

Hilltop RanchHilltop Ranch

50 Estates50 Estates

Westin OfficesWestin Offices

HavenshireHavenshire

20 homes20 homes

Lake LorraineLake Lorraine

880 lots880 lots

Lake Conroe VillageLake Conroe Village

2,200 lots2,200 lots

Lake ConroeLake Conroe

ForestForest

880 homesites880 homesites
Tejas CreekTejas Creek

168 homes168 homes

Water OakWater Oak

Diamond HeadDiamond Head

Emerald BayEmerald Bay

625 homesites625 homesites

Woodard RanchWoodard Ranch

5,700 acres5,700 acres

Grand Lakes EstatesGrand Lakes Estates

Crown Oaks Crown Oaks 

600 lots600 lots

Montgomery TraceMontgomery Trace

778 lots778 lots

Ridgelake ShoresRidgelake Shores

& Edgewater& Edgewater

1,200 homesites1,200 homesites

Woodforest

900 Homes

6,000 Lots

Bella VistaBella Vista

59 Homes59 Homes

HarborTownHarborTown

179 Homes179 Homes

Rancho EsconitoRancho Esconito

Far HillsFar Hills

French QuarterFrench Quarter

on Lake conroeon Lake conroe

Approx. 300 HomesitesApprox. 300 Homesites

Waterpoint 

Shopping Center

SITESITE
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B efore working with a real estate broker, you 
should know that the duties of a broker 
depend on whom the broker represents. If 
you are a prospective seller or landlord 

(owner) or a prospective buyer or tenant (buyer), you 
should know that the broker who lists the property for 
sale or lease is the owner’s agent.   A broker who acts 
as a subagent represents the owner in cooperation 
with the listing broker.  A broker who acts as a buyer’s 
agent represents the buyer.  A broker may act as an 
intermediary between the parties if the parties 
consent in writing. A broker can assist you in locating 
a property, preparing a contract or lease, or obtaining 
financing without representing you.  A broker is 
obligated by law to treat you honestly. 
 
IF THE BROKER REPRESENTS THE OWNER: 
The broker becomes the owner’s agent by entering 
into an agreement with the owner, usually through a 
written - listing agreement, or by agreeing to act as a 
subagent by accepting an offer of subagency from the 
listing broker.  A subagent may work in a different real 
estate office.  A listing broker or subagent can assist 
the buyer but does not   represent the buyer and 
must place the interests of the owner first.  The buyer 
should not tell the owner’s agent anything the buyer 
would not want the owner to know because an 
owner’s agent must disclose to the owner any 
material information known to the agent. 
 
IF THE BROKER REPRESENTS THE BUYER: 
The broker becomes the buyer’s agent by entering 
into an agreement to represent the buyer, usually 
through a written buyer representation agreement. A 
buyer’s agent can assist the owner but does not 
represent the owner and must place the interests of 
the buyer first. The owner should not tell a buyer’s 
agent anything the owner would not want the buyer 
to know because a buyer’s agent must disclose to the 
buyer any material information known to the agent. 
 
IF THE BROKER ACTS AS AN INTERMEDIARY: 
A broker may act as an intermediary between the 
parties if the broker complies with The Texas Real 
Estate License Act. The broker must obtain the written 
consent of each party to the transaction to act as an 

Approved by the Texas Real Estate Commission for Voluntary Use 
Texas law requires all real estate licensees to give the following information about 

brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 

Information About Brokerage Services 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Real estate licensee asks that you acknowledge receipt of this information about brokerage services for the licensee’s records. 
 

intermediary. The written consent must state who will 
pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or underlined 
print, set forth the broker’s obligations as an 
intermediary. The broker is required to treat each 
party honestly and fairly and to comply with The 
Texas Real Estate License Act.   A broker who acts as 
an intermediary in a transaction: 

(1) shall treat all parties honestly;  

(2) may not disclose that the owner will accept a 
price less that the asking price unless authorized in 
writing to do so by the owner;  

(3) may not disclose that the buyer will pay a 
price greater than the price submitted in a written offer 
unless authorized in writing to do so by the buyer; and  

(4) may not disclose any confidential information or 
any information that a party specifically instructs the 
broker in writing not to disclose unless authorized in 
writing to disclose the information or required to do so by  
The Texas Real Estate License Act or a court order or if 
the information materially relates to the condition of the 
property.  

With the parties’ consent, a broker acting as an 
intermediary between the parties may appoint a person 
who is licensed under The Texas Real Estate License 
Act and associated with the broker to communicate 
with and carry out instructions of one party and 
another person who is licensed under that Act and 
associated with the broker to communicate  with and 
carry out instructions of the other party. 
 
If you choose to have a broker represent you, 
you should enter into a written agreement with the 
broker that clearly establishes the broker’s obligations 
and your obligations.  The  agreement should state 
how and by whom the broker will  be  paid. You have 
the right to choose the type of representation, if any, 
you wish to receive. Your payment of a fee to a broker 
does not necessarily establish that the broker 
represents you. If you have any questions regarding 
the duties and responsibilities of the broker, you 
should resolve those questions before proceeding. 

Buyer, Seller, Landlord or Tenant            Date                        

Texas Real Estate Brokers and Salespersons are licensed and regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission (TREC).  If you have a question or complaint 
regarding a real estate licensee, you should contact TREC at P.O. Box 12188, Austin, Texas 78711-2188 , 512-936-3000 (http://www.trec.texas.gov) 

     TREC No. OP-K 




